Paradigm High School

Governing Board Meeting Agenda

Meeting Date: AUGUST 23 2012 7:00pm

Meeting Location:

11577 S. 3600 W. South Jordan, UT 84095

Second Floor - Library

Activity

WELCOME
PUBLIC COMMENTS (10 Minutes)
REVIEW MINUTES FROM PREVIOUS (JULY) MEETING

SET MEETING AGENDA

Proposed Agenda Items:

--Monthly Financial Review for JULY 2012

--2012/2013 Enrollment Update

--Mission Statement Revisions from July Mtg. — Second Reading
--Facility Construction/Expansion Update

--Paradigm LEA Teacher Licensing Approval

--Board Member Recruitment

--Closed Meeting — HR/Staffing

Adjourn

Post meeting: Board Training - if time allows

Action

Discussion/Approval

Discussion/Approval

Discussion/Approval

Discussion

Discussion/Approval

Discussion

Discussion/Approval

Discussion

Discussion

35min

5 min

30 min

30 min

15 min

15 min

45 min



